Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

GSFIBER-SFP-50K Gigabit SFP fiber transceiver, sm, 50 km
GSFIBER-SFP-80K Gigabit SFP fiber transceiver, sm, 80 km
ORDER GUIDE
NEMA TS-2 for traffic control systems
has offices across the Americas,
Asia-Pacific and Europe. Red Lion
SPECIFICATIONS
Ethernet Performance
• Type: unmanaged
• Operation: store and forward wire-speed
switching, non-blocking
• Modes: full or half duplex operation with flow
control on all ports
• MAC addresses: 1,024
• Memory bandwidth: 3.2 Gbps
• Latency (typical/plus frame time)
• –  5 μS for 100 Mbps
• –  16 μS for 10 Mbps
• Jumbo frames: up to 10K
• Ethernet isolation: 1,500 Vrms 1 minute
RJ45 Copper Ports
• 2 RJ45 ports fully IEEE 802.3 compliant
• Speed (10/100/1000) and duplex settings (full
or half): auto-detecting
• Auto-MDI/MDIX-crossover automatically
supports either straight or crossed cables
• Auto-polarity for automatic correction of
crossed TD and RD pairs
SFP Ports
• 1 SFP (pluggable) ports accept Mini-GBIC
transceivers with speeds up to 1,000 Mbps
• See separate datasheet for fiber transceiver
specifications
Power Input
• Dual power inputs for redundant power
• Reverse polarity protection
• Input voltage range: 10 to 30 VDC
• Power consumption (typical with all ports linked
and active): 3.0 W
• Transient protection: 15,000 W peak
• Spike protection: 5,000 W (10 times for 10 μS)
All specifications are subject to change.
Contact Sixnet to learn more.
All Gigabit, 2 RJ45 ports and 1 SFP fiber port
Gigabit SFP fiber transceiver, mm, 550 m
Gigabit SFP fiber transceiver, mm, 2 km
Gigabit SFP fiber transceiver, sm, 10 km
Gigabit SFP fiber transceiver, sm, 30 km
Gigabit SFP fiber transceiver, sm, 50 km
Gigabit SFP fiber transceiver, sm, 80 km
Environmental
• Operating temperature: -40 to +85°C
• Cold startup: -40°C
• Storage temperature: -40 to +85°C
• Humidity: 5 to 95% RH (non-condensing;
conformal coating optional)
• Shock and vibration: IEC60068-2-6 and -27
• Maximum Operating Altitude: 30,000 ft.
Standards & Compliance
• Standards: IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3x
• Electrical safety: UL508, CSA C22.2/14;
EN61010-1, CE
• EMC: FCC part 15, ICES-003; EN610006-
2/4, CE
• Hazardous locations: UL1604, CSA
C22.2/213 (Class I, Div 2); EN60079-15
(Zone 2; Category 3), CE (ATEX)
• Marine/maritime/offshore compliance
• NEMA TS-2 for traffic control systems
• MTBF: >2MM hours GB @ 40°C per
MIL-HNDBK-217F2
• RoHs and WEEE compliant